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Sgu1g~l)f South Carolina

Cuounty of Pickens

The undersigned, First i
Corporation, by its duly authorized

set forth below unto Firsi Citiz..s

Mortgagor

Pickens Properties, Inc.

Statewvide Builders, Inc.
Don L. Stegall
Sa; E. Norris

Joe M. Ridlehoover
Steve Ridlehoover
Earle Baker Scott
Earle Baker Scott
Daisy Hill Todd
Realistic Builders
Dorothy 8. Cash
A. L. Caudell
Clyde Coffey
Floyd C. Martin

Doyle K. & Linda M. Peace

James A. & Alma H. Jeffcoat
Marvin P. Isbell
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EXHIBIT B, PG.

sad Trust Company of South Carolina:

Recorded

First Piedmont Bank .6f26172
& Trust Caampany

9/20/72
10/7{76

814(75

4{1L{76

4117176

12/14/71

2[23/173
11/19/73
13435 .
41755

34f7L

10/14/75

1174776
11/24/16

1731477

512/74

Lar,
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Assignment of
Morcgages

Amount

$125,000.00

4,600.00
5,000.00
4,723.68
3,271,68
3,271.68
3,099.84
4,095.84
1,382.94
6,005 .00

8,91 .32

2,414 .20

3,690.00
RPA
31,725.00

30,987.36
RPA

-d2- -t Bank and Trust Company, a

v 10692 12 845

~areby «---.-gns tne mortgages

‘ Recorded Pickens
Original County Clerk of Cour

Book  Page
12-r/ 537
12§ 111
13-B 463
12-Y 338
12-2 955
12-2 956
12-P 307
12-T 132
12-0 929
13-B 127
12-% 626
12-W 625
12-Y 823
13-D 133
13-B 833
13-C 252
12-U 608
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